
 295 

 7
5 

 240 

3

 200 

 1
50

 

4

Weld feet both sides 

Weld Tevella column 
     clamp 3 sides

2

1

BOM Table

NO Part Number Description QTY.

1 Par--20002977 Bolt down single column base plate 295X240 1

2 Par--20001542 Grenade Cap With 12Mm Hole 4

3 Ass--20002634 AVF Column Clamps 1

4 BUNG35C3 Blanking plug for 32mm hole 4

B

C

D

1 3

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

Created By

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

SURFACE FINISH: Powder Coated
Material:

Gauge:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DRW - REV

Description

Part Number & Part Revision

SCALE:1:5 SHEET 1 OF 1

C

WEIGHT: 4.06

Ass--20001671  REV - A-005

Single column bolt down base 295X240mm

REV - 
A-005

2

Unicol Engineering
Green Road
Oxford OX3 8EU

Bend Tool:

Kg

Specials Three

See Below - Special NotesSaved Date: 24 January 2023

Created Date:  24 January 2023


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


