	1		2		3		4		5	6			
A			75		c	3				0)	A	
		295					240						
В		200			Weld	Tevella c imp 3 sic	olumn es		4			В	
	Og Weld feet both sides												
			\cap				IO Pai	rt Number	BOM Table Description		QTY.	-	
С			\cup					20002977	Bolt down single column base	plate 2958240	1	-	
				\frown				20001542	Grenade Cap With 12N		4	-	
					2		3 Ass20002634		AVF Column Clam		 	$\frac{1}{1}$	
					Z			JNG35C3	Blanking plug for 32m		4	-	
				Descr	iption Single				295X240mm			_	
				UNLESS O DIMENSIO	UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS SURFACE FINISH: Powder Coated		Saved Date: 24 January 2023 Created Date: 24 January 2023 Bend Tool:		See Below - Special Notes				
D				Create Ur G	ed By Specials Three hicol Engineering reen Road xford OX3 8EU		24	A-005	Part Number & Part Revision Ass20001671 RE				
	1		2		3	WEIGHT: 4	()6	Kg	SCALE:1:5 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SH	HEET 1 OF 1			